

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008
CC 14030/2008(From the judgement and order dated 23/08/2007 in DBCWP No. 2/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAJNA
With I.A. No.1 (C/delay in filing SLP)

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP
WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 14450 of 2008
(With appln. for C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 20/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJUFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Kumar Kartikay,Adv.
Ms. Neelu Sharma,Adv.
Mr.Ranvijay,Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERIssue notice returnable twelve weeks hence in both the matters.
Issue notice on the application for condonation of delay as well.In the meantime, in respect of the directions given by the High
Court in its impugned judgment, there will be stay of the 2 nd direction
given to establish Camps at each district headquarter within a period
of one year.(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master